





Rick Cross 2023 Legend

From the streets to art,
Rick Cross has given
incalculable love and
over almost 4,000
volunteer hours to
unhoused neighbors
served by Art From The
Streets.

EVERY DAY IN EVERY WAY

Anyone in the world may say thanks to one Legend (or more) once per day, per voting method listed below from January 5 - January 31, 2024. Vote every day, every way!

CLICK

Rick's name at the "Vote Say Thanks, Austin" link on RecognizeGood.org

TEXT

CROSS to (512) 456-9244

MESSAGE

CROSS to our Facebook fan page at **facebook.com/recognizegood** or our Instagram account **@recognizegood**

TWEET

CROSS to @recognizegood with the hashtag #SayThanksAustin

EMAIL

CROSS (in the subject line) to saythanks@recognizegood.org

WRITE IN

your name, then sign and date where indicated on reverse of **this form**

All Say Thanks Forms must be received by 5:00 p.m. on January 31, 2024. For more information on all RecognizeGood Legends and to view "Say Thanks, Austin" rules and regulations, please visit recognizegood.org.

"Rick has an amazing sense for our artists. He is heartfelt for each one."
- Kelly Worden, Director at Art From The Streets

SCAN FOR MORE DETAILS AND THE FULL STORY





Rick Cross 2024 Say Thanks Form



Help **Art From The Streets** receive up to a \$10,000 donation - just by saying thanks!

#	Your Printed Name	Your Signature	Date
1			January 5, 2024
2			January 6, 2024
3			January 7, 2024
4			January 8, 2024
5			January 9, 2024
6			January 10, 2024
7			January 11, 2024
8			January 12, 2024
9			January 13, 2024
10			January 14, 2024
11			January 15, 2024
12			January 16, 2024
13			January 17, 2024
14			January 18, 2024
15			January 19, 2024
16			January 20, 2024
17			January 21, 2024
18			January 22, 2024
19			January 23, 2024
20			January 24, 2024
21			January 25, 2024
22			January 26, 2024
23			January 27, 2024
24			January 28, 2024
25			January 29, 2024
26			January 30, 2024
27			January 31, 2024